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Session 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Adrianne Manseau8117
Pacific West

9.525 9.400 9.4759.200 37.600
1 2 3 1 1T

1T

Emily Ohara8143
San Mateo

9.500 9.475 9.2759.350 37.600
2 1 2 4 1T

1T

Liza Banford8092
Head Over Heels

8.925 9.050 9.3759.525 36.875
5 6 1 2 3

3

Taylor Harden8026
Byers Elk Grove

9.050 8.950 9.1758.850 36.025
4 8 9 5T 4

4

Zoe Byl8139
San Francisco

9.350 8.850 8.7758.925 35.900
3 10 7T 11 5

5

Mikaela Elardo8042
Cal Sports

8.100 9.250 9.1759.000 35.525
15 3 4 5T 6

6

Kaylyn Glancy8148
Santa Cruz

8.475 8.650 9.1508.950 35.225
10 12 5T 7 7

7

Emma Peatfield8045
Cal Sports

8.300 9.200 8.7508.950 35.200
12 4 5T 12 8

8

Brigette Bernhardt8147
Santa Cruz

8.650 9.175 8.6258.450 34.900
6T 5 10 14 9

9

Tristanne Gallardo8112
Oroville

8.650 8.900 9.3257.900 34.775
6T 9 15 3 10

10

Jessica Stadham8056
Clovis

8.600 8.625 8.5508.925 34.700
8 13 7T 16 11

11

Yvonne DaCosta8119
Peninsula

8.350 9.000 8.9008.000 34.250
11 7 14 8 12

12

Alena Bishop8110
Novato

8.250 8.675 8.8758.275 34.075
13 11 13 9T 13

13

Lacey Nelson8091
Gymtowne

8.150 8.400 8.8758.400 33.825
14 14 11 9T 14

14

Marissa McCay8126
Redwood Coast

7.950 7.750 8.7008.350 32.750
16 15 12 13 15

15

Lauren Zubick8129
Rising Star

8.500 6.750 8.6007.100 30.950
9 16 16 15 16

16
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Natalya Kandybenko8156
Technique

9.500 9.375 9.2758.750 36.900
1 2 7T 2T 1

1

Emma Close8094
Head Over Heels

8.900 9.400 9.2759.250 36.825
9 1 1 2T 2

2

Megumi Takada8122
Peninsula

9.250 8.375 9.3008.950 35.875
4 12 4 1 3

3

Emily Allen8085
Gymnastics Unltd.

9.275 8.675 8.8508.750 35.550
3 4T 7T 7T 4

4

Meg Taylor8146
San Mateo

8.150 9.000 9.2259.100 35.475
12T 3 2T 4 5

5

Maddison Pannell8102
Liberty

8.575 8.675 9.0009.100 35.350
10 4T 2T 6 6

6

Irene Whalen8058
Davis Diamonds

9.225 8.400 8.8508.700 35.175
5 11 9 7T 7

7

Tanisha Larsen8178
Windsor

9.350 8.575 8.7258.450 35.100
2 8 11 12 8

8

Melissa Tarantino8039
Cal Star

9.150 8.475 8.4008.325 34.350
6 9 12 14 9T

9T

Julie Lovell-Rios8151
Santa Cruz SC

9.025 8.000 8.5508.775 34.350
7 13 6 13 9T

9T

Michaela Trevino8064
Elite

8.150 8.675 8.8258.525 34.175
12T 4T 10 10T 11

11

Circassia Kline8090
Gymtowne

8.350 8.675 9.0757.600 33.700
11 4T 13 5 12

12

Megan Wong8109
North Bay

8.000 7.600 8.8508.825 33.275
14 14 5 7T 13

13

Kathleen McClellan8153
Sunnyvale

8.950 8.450 8.8257.000 33.225
8 10 14 10T 14

14
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Jessica Roth8055
Clovis

9.200 9.275 8.9258.325 35.725
1 1 10 7 1

1

Kasey Barnett8014
Athletic Horizons

8.550 8.700 9.0758.850 35.175
6T 5 3T 1T 2

2

Risa Egerter8095
Head Over Heels

8.700 8.450 8.9758.750 34.875
4 7 5T 4 3

3

Erin Santos8161
Top Flight

8.300 8.575 8.8258.950 34.650
13T 6 2 9 4

4

Briana Gray8076
Gymfinity

8.550 8.400 8.7008.850 34.500
6T 8 3T 13 5

5

Michaela Kazek8107
North Bay

8.450 8.825 9.0758.100 34.450
9T 2 12 1T 6

6

DeJanae Cotton8048
Champion

8.450 7.800 8.9509.100 34.300
9T 12T 1 5T 7

7

Caitlin Medeiros8152
Santa Rosa

7.700 8.800 8.9508.600 34.050
16 3T 7 5T 8

8

Sarah Markovich8004
Aerials

8.425 8.350 9.0008.250 34.025
12 9 11 3 9

9

Julia Detweiler8015
Athletic Horizons

8.550 8.200 8.8008.450 34.000
6T 10 9 10 10

10

Danielle Chesney8086
Gymnastics Unltd.

7.800 8.800 8.3008.750 33.650
15 3T 5T 16 11

11

Sarah Curiel8124
Performance

8.650 7.800 8.5758.500 33.525
5 12T 8 15 12

12

Devon Heston8037
Cal Star

8.450 7.850 8.7257.875 32.900
9T 11 14 11T 13

13

Julia Quinley8087
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.950 7.200 8.6757.400 32.225
2 15 16 14 14T

14T

Allison Honig8078
Gymfinity

8.300 7.700 8.7257.500 32.225
13T 14 15 11T 14T

14T

Amanda Dalsgard8036
Cal Star

8.850 6.250 8.8758.000 31.975
3 16 13 8 16

16


